8/2/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

($308.21)
$62.00

($246.21)

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,22455)  ($134.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,237.94) ($11.20)

($3,462.49)  ($145.20)

#Paids/'Void

51

34

85

Handle Net Handle
$2,050.34 $1,916.34
$1,311.14 $1,299.94
$3,361.48 $3,216.28

$0.00

$0.00

141

136

277



