Drawer Report OR

8/2/2014

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	(\$308.21)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,224.55)	(\$134.00)	51	\$2,050.34	\$1,916.34	\$0.00	141
403 CARSON	\$62.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,237.94)	(\$11.20)	34	\$1,311.14	\$1,299.94	\$0.00	136
Totals:	(\$246.21)			(\$3,462.49)	(\$145.20)	85	\$3,361.48	\$3,216.28		277